
       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

New Arrivals 

December 2015 

Library & Information Services 

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 1 

 

    1  Allison, Michael                                            

         Strategic planning for nonprofit organizations: a         

         practical guide for dynamic times / Allison, Michael.--   

         3rd ed.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2015.  xvii, 283 p.           

         ISBN : 9781118768143.                                     

         658.4012           41272                                  

                                                                   

         ** Strategic planning; Nonprofit organizations            

                                                                   

    2  Anderson, Carl                                              

         Creating a data driven organization: practical advice     

         from the trenches / Anderson, Carl.-- Mumbai: Shroff      

         Publishers & Distributors, 2015.  xiv, 283 p.             

         ISBN : 9789352132027.                                     

         658.1           41330(Out); 41359                         

                                                                   

         ** Industrial organization; Industrial efficiency         

                                                                   

    3  Arora, Mohit                                                

         1000 PMP challenge questions: 100 questions per knowledge 

         area with detailed explanations / Arora, Mohit.-- Mumbai: 

         Shroff Publishers & Distributors, 2013.  vi, 384 p.       

         ISBN : 9789351105282.                                     

         658.404           41326                                   

                                                                   

         ** Project management; PMP                                

                                                                   

    4  Arora, Mohit                                                

         5 PMP challenge tests / Arora, Mohit.--2nd ed.-- Mumbai:  

         Shroff Publishers & Distributors, 2013.  vi, 399 p.       

         ISBN : 9789351105299.                                     

         658.404           41327                                   

                                                                   

         ** PMP Exam; PMP                                          

                                                                   

    5  Asteriou, Dimitrios                                         

         Applied econometrics / Asteriou, Dimitrios.--3rd ed.--    

         New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xxx, 518 p.          

         ISBN : 9781137415462.                                     

         330.015195           41400                                

                                                                   

         ** Econometrics                                           

                           

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 2 

                                         

    6  Baker, Susan                                                

         Sustainable development / Baker, Susan.--2nd ed.-- London 

         : Routledge, 2016.  xix, 449 p.                           

         ISBN : 9780415522922.                                     

         338.9           41273(Out)                                

                                                                   

         ** Sustainable development; Globalization-Economic        

         development; Economic policy                              

 

    7  Baverstock, Alison                                          

         How to market books / Baverstock, Alison.--5th ed.-- New  

         York: Routledge, 2015.  xxi, 471 p.                       

         ISBN : 9780415727587.                                     

         658.8           41325                                     

                                                                   

         ** Market books; Internet marketing                       

                                                                   

    8  Bernstein, Peter L                                          

         Against the gods: the remarkable story of risk /          

         Bernstein, Peter L.-- New York: John Wiley & Sons, 2014.  

         xi, 383 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9788126535163.                                     

         368           41328                                       

                                                                   

         ** Risk management; Decision making                       

                                                                   

    9  Bond, James                                                 

         The enterprise cloud: best practices for transforming     

         legacy it / Bond, James.-- Mumbai: Shroff Publishers &    

         Distributors, 2015.  xiii, 381 p.                         

         ISBN : 9789352131365.                                     

         005.131           41333                                   

                                                                   

         ** Enterprise cloud; Cloud management;                    

                                                                   

   10  Bowen, William G                                            

         Higher education in a digital age / Bowen, William G.--   

         New York: Princeton University Press, 2013.  xvii, 172 p. 

         ISBN : 9780691159300.                                     

         378.73           41351                                    

                                                                   

         ** Higher education; Computer network resources           

              

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 3 

                                                      

   11  Bridger, Darren                                             

         Decoding the irrational consumer: how to commission run   

         and generate insights from neuromarketing research /      

         Bridger, Darren.-- London: Kogan Page, 2015.  xiii, 210 p 

         (Marketing Science Series).                               

         ISBN : 9780749473846.                                     

         658.834           41284                                   

                                                                   

         ** Marketing research; Consumer behavior;                 

                                                                   

   12  Buffett, Warren E                                           

         The essays of Warren Buffett: lessons for investors and   

         managers / Buffett, Warren E.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley 

         India, 2015.  xiv, 334 p.                                 

         ISBN : 9788126557196.                                     

         332.6092           41334                                  

                                                                   

         ** Corporate governance; Corporations finance; Investment 

                                                                   

   13  Burns, Paul                                                 

         Corporate entrepreneurship: innovation and strategy in    

         large organizations / Burns, Paul.--3rd ed.-- New York:   

         Palgrave Macmillan, 2014.  xxv, 499 p.                    

         ISBN : 9781137483669.                                     

         658.421           41287                                   

                                                                   

         ** Entrepreneurship; Corporate entrepreneurship           

                                                                   

   14  Butler, David F                                             

         Business planning for new ventures: a guide for start ups 

         and new innovations / Butler, David F.-- New York:        

         Routledge, 2014.  xiii,273 p.                             

         ISBN : 9780415746977.                                     

         658.401           41257                                   

                                                                   

         ** Business planning; Business enterprises                

                                                                   

   15  Davies, Warnock                                             

         The international business environment: a handbook for    

         managers and executives / Davies, Warnock.-- Boca Raton:  

         CRC Press, 2016.  vi, 177 p.                              

         ISBN : 9781498731157.                                     

         338.911           41312(Ref.)                             

                                                                   

         ** International business enterprises; Business enterprises                                               



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 4 

                                                                   

   16  DeGaris, Larry                                              

         Sports marketing: a practical approach / DeGaris, Larry.- 

         New York: Routledge, 2015.  xiv, 281 p.                   

         ISBN : 9780415630474.                                     

         658.802           41269                                   

                                                                   

         ** Sports marketing; Sports                               

                                                                   

   17  Dutt, Barkha                                                

         This unquiet land: stories from India's fault lines /     

         Dutt, Barkha.-- New Delhi: Aleph Book Company, 2016.      

         xviii, 324 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9789382277163.                                     

         823           41363(Out)                                  

                                                                   

         ** Stories; Fiction                                       

                                                                   

   18  Ervolini, Michael A                                         

         Managing equity portfolios: a behavioral approach to      

         improving skills and investment processes / Ervolini,     

         Michael A.-- London: MIT Press, 2014.  xxii, 277 p.       

         ISBN : 9780262028349.                                     

         332.6           41310(Out)                                

                                                                   

         ** Portfolio management; Investments                      

                                                                   

   19  Estrella, John A                                            

         PMP practice makes perfect: over 1000 PMP practice        

         questions and answers / Estrella, John A.-- New Delhi:    

         Wiley India, 2012.  xiv, 370 p.                           

         ISBN : 9788126537303.                                     

         658.404           41337                                   

                                                                   

         ** Project management; PMP                                

 

   20  Eunson, Baden                                               

         Communicating in the 21st century / Eunson, Baden.--4th   

         ed.-- Milton: Wiley, 2016.  xxvi, 662 p.                  

         ISBN : 9780730315476.                                     

         302.2           41311                                     

                                                                   

         ** Communication; Social-Australia                        

                    

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 5 

                                                

   21  Feldman, David                                              

         Developing business intelligence apps for sharepoint /    

         Feldman, David.--2nd ed.-- Mumbai: Shroff Publishers &    

         Distributors, 2014.  xxi, 566 p.                          

         ISBN : 9789351102229.                                     

         005.3           41331                                     

                                                                   

         ** Business intelligence; Apps; Sharepoint;               

                                                                   

   22  Goetsch, Kelly                                              

         E-commerce in the cloud / Goetsch, Kelly.-- Mumbai:       

         Shroff Publishers & Distributors, 2015.                   

         (xviii, 260).                                             

         ISBN : 9789351106357.                                     

         658.872           41332                                   

                                                                   

         ** Ecommerce; Cloud computing                             

                                                                   

   23  Granville, Vincent                                          

         Developing analytic talent: becoming a data scientist /   

         Granville, Vincent.-- Indianapolis: Wiley, 2014.  xxv,    

         310 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781118810088.                                     

         658.47           41322                                    

                                                                   

         ** Analytic talent; Analytics                             

                                                                   

   24  Gray, Dave                                                  

         The connected company / Gray, Dave.-- Mumbai: Shroff      

         Publishers & Distributors, 2012.  xv, 287 p.              

         ISBN : 9789350238622.                                     

         658.872           41329(Out)                              

                                                                   

         ** Connected customer; Service economy                    

                                                                   

   25  Greenbaum, Stuart I                                         

         Contemporary financial intermediation / Greenbaum, Stuart 

         I.--3rd ed.-- Amsterdam: Elsevier, 2016.  xxiii, 466 p.   

         ISBN : 9780124051966.                                     

         332.10973           41320                                 

                                                                   

         ** Bank regulation; Financial intermediation; Financial crises                                                    

          

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 6 

                                                          

   26  Greene, Jannifer                                            

         Head first PMP / Greene, Jannifer.--3rd ed.-- Mumbai:     

         Shroff Publishers & Distributors, 2014.  xxxvi, 854 p.    

         ISBN : 9789351104261.                                     

         658.404           41335                                   

 

         ** PMP Exam; PMP                                          

                                                                   

   27  Grosse, Robert                                              

         Emerging markets: strategies for competing in the global  

         value chain / Grosse, Robert.-- London: Kogan Page, 2016. 

         viii, 261 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9780749474492.                                     

         332.64           41384                                    

                                                                   

         ** Emerging markets; Global value chain                   

                                                                   

   28  Guillen, Mauro F                                            

         Emerging markets rule / Guillen, Mauro F.-- New Delhi:    

         McGraw Hill Education, 2013.  v, 202 p.                   

         Growth strategies of the new global giants.               

         ISBN : 9781259097027.                                     

         332.64           41389; 41390(Out)                        

                                                                   

         ** Emerging markets                                       

                                                                   

   29  Gujarati, Damodar                                           

         Econometrics by example / Gujarati, Damodar.--2nd ed.--   

         New York: Macmillan, 2015.  xxx, 466 p.                   

         ISBN : 9781137375018.                                     

         330.015195           41323                                

                                                                   

         ** Econometrics                                           

                                                                   

   30  Hartley, Peter                                              

         Business communication: rethinking your professional      

         practice for the post digital age / Hartley, Peter.--2nd  

         ed.-- London: Routledge, 2015.  xiv, 326 p.               

         ISBN : 9780415640282.                                     

         658.45           41318                                    

                                                                   

         ** Business communication;                                

                    

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 7 

                                                

   31  Harvard Business Review Publishing                                                   

         Harvard business review on thriving in emerging markets.- 

         Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2011.  256 p.      

         ISBN : 9781422162637.                                     

         332.64           41383                                    

                                                                   

         ** Emerging markets                                       

                                                                   

   32  Hoffman, W Michael                                          

         Business ethics: readings and cases in corporate morality 

         / Hoffman, W Michael.--5th ed.-- Chichester: Wiley        

         Blackwell, 2014.  xiii, 758 p.                            

         ISBN : 9781118336687.                                     

         174.4           41319                                     

                                                                   

         ** Business ethics; Case studies; Ethics                  

                                                                   

   33  Hogshead, Sally                                             

         How the world sees you: discover your highest value       

         through the science of fascination / Hogshead, Sally.--   

         New York: Harper Business, 2014.  viii, 428 p.            

         ISBN : 9780062230690.                                     

         658.80019           41404(Out)                            

                                                                   

         ** Marketing-Psychological                                

                                                                   

   34  Hull, John C and Hull, John C                               

         Options, futures and other derivatives.--8th ed.-- New    

         Delhi: Pearson, 2013.                                     

         (xix, 872).                                               

         ISBN : 9788131790311.                                     

         332.645           C1514                                   

                                                                   

         ** Derivatives;                                           

                                                                   

   35  Jaiswal, Jushta                                             

         Objective computer science and information technology for 

         competitive examination / Jaiswal, Jushta.-- New Delhi:   

         Source Books, 2016.  597 p.                               

         ISBN : 9788130933658.                                     

         371.26           41286(Ref.)                              

                                                                   

         ** Competitive examination; IT; JEE; AMIE; CET; SSC; UPSC 

          Banking; CET              

                                



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 8 

                                                                   

   36  Joyce, Paul                                                 

         Strategic management in the public sector / Joyce, Paul.- 

         London: Routledge, 2015.  xiv, 305 p.                     

         ISBN : 9780415527637.                                     

         352.3           41275                                     

                                                                   

         ** Strategic management; Strategic planning; Public       

         sector                                                    

                                                                   

   37  Kasahara, Eiichi                                            

         Practical strategic management: how to apply strategic    

         thinking in business / Kasahara, Eiichi.-- New Jersey:    

         World Scientific, 2015.  xiv, 139 p.                      

         ISBN : 9789814641555.                                     

         658.4012           41283                                  

                                                                   

         ** Practical strategic management; Strategic planning;    

         Industrial management                                     

                                                                   

   38  Koller, Tim                                                 

         Valuation: measuring and managing the value of companies  

         / Koller, Tim.--6th ed.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2015.  xvii, 

         871 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781118873731.                                     

         658.15(V)           41356                                 

                                                                   

         ** Valuation; Corporations                                

                                                                   

   39  Kumar, Gian                                                 

         Know thyself: unravelling the mystery of the mind.--      

         Mumbai: Celestial Books, 2015.  336 p.                    

         Book I.                                                   

         ISBN : 9789352013722.                                     

         291.4           C1515                                     

 

         ** Ontology                                               

                                                                   

   40  Kumar, Gian                                                 

         Think from the heart love from the mind.-- Mumbai:        

         Celestial Books, 2015.  358 p.                            

         Book II.                                                  

         ISBN : 9789352013739.                                     

         291.4           C1516                                     

                                                                   

         ** Ontology                                               



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 9 

                                                                   

   41  Kumar, Gian                                                 

         The ultimate reality.-- Mumbai: Celestial Books, 2015.    

         318 p.                                                    

         Book III.                                                 

         ISBN : 9789352013746.                                     

         291.4           C1517                                     

                                                                   

         ** Reality; Ultimate                                      

                                                                   

   42  Lasserre, Philippe                                          

         Global strategic management / Lasserre, Philippe.--3rd ed 

         -- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015.  xlv, 514 p.       

         ISBN : 9781137582416.                                     

         658. 4012           41288                                 

                                                                   

         ** Global strategic management; Strategic management      

                                                                   

   43  LeBlanc, Patrick                                            

         Applied Microsoft business intelligence / LeBlanc,        

         Patrick.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xxvii,   

         401 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781118961773.                                     

         658.472           41317                                   

                                                                   

         ** Applied Microsoft; Business intelligence;              

                                                                   

   44  Matthews, Charles H                                         

         Innovation and entrepreneurship: a competency framework / 

         Matthews, Charles H.-- New York: Routledge, 2015.  xiii,  

         345 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9780415742535.                                     

         658.421           41274                                   

                                                                   

         ** Entrepreneurship; Technological innovations; Knowledge 

         management                                                

                                                                   

   45  McManus, Robert M                                           

         Understanding leadership: an arts and humanities          

         perspective / McManus, Robert M.-- London: Routledge,     

         2015.  xxiv, 274 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9780415728737.                                     

         658.4092           41350                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership;                                            

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 10 

 

   46  Mishkin, Frederic S                                         

         Financial markets and institutions / Mishkin, Frederic S. 

         --8th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2015.  657 p.             

         ISBN : 9781292060484.                                     

         332.2           41277                                     

                                                                   

         ** Financial markets; Financial institutions              

                                                                   

   47  Mohanty, Pitabas                                            

         Business valuation: text and cases / Mohanty, Pitabas.--  

         New Delhi: Taxmann Publications, 2015.  445 p.            

         ISBN : 9789350717219.                                     

         658.15 (V)           41279                                

                                                                   

         ** Business valuation; Valuation                          

                                                                   

   48  Morschett, Dirk                                             

         Strategic international management: text and cases /      

         Morschett, Dirk.--3rd ed.-- Wiesbaden: Springer, 2015.    

         xiv, 561 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9783658078836.                                     

         658.18           41271(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** Strategic international management                     

                                                                   

   49  Ng, John                                                    

         Heart to heart with Asian leaders: exclusive interviews   

         on crisis, comebacks and character / Ng, John.-- New      

         Jersey: World Scientific, 2015.  xiv, 308 p.              

         ISBN : 9789814663946.                                     

         658.4092           41281(Out)                             

                                                                   

         ** Asian leaders; Leadership                              

                                                                   

   50  Nguyen, Bonnie                                              

         Essentials of microeconomics / Nguyen, Bonnie.-- London:  

         Routledge, 2016.  xi, 239 p.                              

         ISBN : 9781138891364.                                     

         338.5           41324                                     

                                                                   

         ** Microeconomics;                                        

                       

 

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 11 

                                             

   51  Oakshott, Les                                               

         Essential quantitative methods: for business, management  

         and finance / Oakshott, Les.--5th ed.-- New York:         

         Palgrave Macmillan, 2015.  xxvii, 482 p.                  

         ISBN : 9781137582454.                                     

         658.4033           41313                                  

                                                                   

         ** Quantitative methods; Business management;             

                                                                   

   52  Pattanaik, Devdutt                                          

         Business sutra: a very Indian approach to management /    

         Pattanaik, Devdutt.-- New Delhi: Aleph Books Company,     

         2015.  437 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9789384067540.                                     

         658           41403                                       

 

         ** Business sutra; Industrial management                  

                                                                   

   53  Phillips, Patricia Pulliam                                  

         Measuring the success of organization development: a step 

         by step guide to measuring impact and calculating ROI /   

         Phillips, Patricia Pulliam.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015 

         vi, 209 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9788130930831.                                     

         658.406           41355                                   

                                                                   

         ** Organizational change; Organization development        

                                                                   

   54  Piegorsch, Walter W                                         

         Statistical data analytics: foundations for data mining,  

         informatics and knowledge discovery / Piegorsch, Walter W 

         -- Chichester: Wiley, 2015.  xi, 470 p.                   

         ISBN : 9781118619650.                                     

         658.47           41347                                    

                                                                   

         ** Statistical data-Analytics; Analytics; Data mining     

                                                                   

   55  Piskurich, George M                                         

         Rapid instructional design: learning ID fast and right /  

         Piskurich, George M.--3rd ed.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2015.  

         xxi, 537 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9781118973974.                                     

         371.334           41344                                   

                                                                   

         ** Instructional systems                                  



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 12 

                                                                   

   56  Plattner, Hasso                                             

         Design thinking research: building innovators / Plattner, 

         Hasso.-- Cham: Springer, 2015.  viii, 289 p.              

         ISBN : 9783319068220.                                     

         658.4063           41353                                  

                                                                   

         ** Design thinking-Research; Engineering design; Building 

         innovators                                                

                                                                   

   57  Proctor, Tony                                               

         Creative problem solving for managers: developing skills  

         for decision making and innovation / Proctor, Tony.--4th  

         ed.-- London: Routledge, 2014.  xviii, 361 p.             

         ISBN : 9780415714037.                                     

         658.403           41321                                   

                                                                   

         ** Problem solving; Decision making;                      

                                                                   

   58  Quix, F W J                                                 

         Retail marketing / Quix, F W J.-- Groningen: Noordhoff    

         Uitgevers, 2014.  575 p.                                  

         ISBN : 9789001807924.                                     

         658.87           41345                                    

                                                                   

         ** Retail marketing                                       

 

   59  Ramamurti, Ravi                                             

         Emerging multinationals in emerging markets / Ramamurti,  

         Ravi.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2011.  xx, 

         439 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9780521160186.                                     

         332.64           41387                                    

                                                                   

         ** International business-Enterprises; Emerging markets   

                                                                   

   60  Ramirez, Consuelo M                                         

         Teams: a competency based approach / Ramirez, Consuelo M. 

         -- New York: Routledge, 2014.  xii, 239 p.                

         ISBN : 9780415899871.                                     

         658.4036           41349                                  

                                                                   

         ** Teams-Workplace; Team                                  

                                    

 

                               



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 13 

   61  Roarty, Mike                                                

         The strengths focused guide to leadership: identify your  

         talents and get the most from your people / Roarty, Mike. 

         -- Harlow: Pearson Education, 2014.  xviii, 261 p.        

         ISBN : 9781292064178.                                     

         658.4092           41314                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Strategic planning; Teams-Workplace; Team  

                                                                   

   62  Russell, Ken                                                

         IQ tests / Russell, Ken.-- New Delhi: Source Books, 2016. 

         974 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9788130934198.                                     

         153.93           41285(Ref.)                              

                                                                   

         ** Puzzles; Intelligence tests; IQ tests                  

                                                                   

   63  Samonas, Michael                                            

         Financial forecasting, analysis and modelling: a          

         framework for long term forecasting / Samonas, Michael.-- 

         Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xv, 215 p.          

         ISBN : 9781118921081.                                     

         658.15           41315(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** Financial forecasting; Corporations-Finance;           

                                                                   

   64  Sandhu, Sukhbir                                             

         Linking local and global sustainability / Sandhu, Sukhbir 

         -- Dordrecht: Springer, 2014.  xiii, 230 p.               

         ISBN : 9789401790079.                                     

         333.7           41267                                     

                                                                   

         ** Linking local; Global sustainability                   

                                                                   

   65  Sandkuhl, Kurt                                              

         Enterprise modeling: tackling business challenges with    

         the 4EM method / Sandkuhl, Kurt.-- Heidelberg: Springer,  

         2014.  xiv, 309 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9783662437247.                                     

         658.4038011           41263                               

 

         ** Enterprise modeling; Management information systems;   

         Computer Science                                          

           

 

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 14 

                                                        

   66  Sawyer, W Charles                                           

         Applied international economics / Sawyer, W Charles.--4th 

         ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2015.  xxxii, 538 p.           

         ISBN : 9780415746212.                                     

         337           41316(Out)                                  

                                                                   

         ** Applied international economics; International         

         economic relations                                        

                                                                   

   67  Sharma, Ruchir                                              

         Breakout nations: in pursuit of the next economic         

         miracles / Sharma, Ruchir.-- London: Penguin Books, 2013. 

         x, 320 p.                                                 

         ISBN : 9780241957813.                                     

         330.91724           41388(Out)                            

                                                                   

         ** Economic forecasting; Economic history                 

                                                                   

   68  Singhvi, S R                                                

         Envisioning the future of Indian management education /   

         Singhvi, S R.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill Education, 2015.   

         x, 161 p.                                                 

         ISBN : 9789339218294.                                     

         658.007           41357                                   

                                                                   

         ** Indian management-Education; Globalizing-Indian MBA;   

         MBA                                                       

                                                                   

   69  Sison, Alejo Jose G                                         

         Happiness and virtue ethics in business: the ultimate     

         value proposition / Sison, Alejo Jose G.-- Cambridge:     

         Cambridge University Press, 2015.  xvi, 301 p.            

         ISBN : 9781107044630.                                     

         158.7           41292                                     

                                                                   

         ** Economics; Psychology                                  

                                                                   

   70  Smyth, Hedley                                               

         Market management and project business development /      

         Smyth, Hedley.-- New York: Routledge, 2015.  xxii, 314 p. 

         ISBN : 9780415705097.                                     

         658.8           41268                                     

                                                                   

         ** Market management; Project management; Marketing       

                                                                   



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 15 

  

  71  Soros, George                                               

         The alchemy of finance / Soros, George.-- New Delhi:      

         Wiley India, 2015.  xx, 391 p.                            

         ISBN : 9788126535170.                                     

         332.6           41294                                     

                                                                   

         ** Investments                                            

 

   72  Stanley, Peter                                              

         Die in battle, do not despair: the Indians on Gallipoli,  

         1915 / Stanley, Peter.-- West Midlands: Helion, 2015.     

         383 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781910294673.                                     

         940.426           41280                                   

                                                                   

         ** Military campaigns; World War; Gallipoli Peninsula     

                                                                   

   73  Sturdy, Andrew                                              

         Management consultancy: boundaries and knowledge in       

         action / Sturdy, Andrew.-- Oxford: Oxford University      

         Press, 2013.  x, 204 p.                                   

         ISBN : 9780199593750.                                     

         658.46           41354(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** Consultancy-Management                                 

                                                                   

   74  Villafiorita, Adolfo                                        

         Introduction to software project management /             

         Villafiorita, Adolfo.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2014.      

         xix, 276 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9781466559530.                                     

         005.1068           41339(Out)                             

                                                                   

         ** Software engineering; Project management;              

                                                                   

   75  Walker, Stuart                                              

         Designing sustainability: making radical changes in a     

         material world / Walker, Stuart.-- New York: Routledge,   

         2014.  x, 187 p.                                          

         ISBN : 9780415744126.                                     

         658.575           41260                                   

                                                                   

         ** Designing sustainability; Sustainability               

                           

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 16 

                                         

   76  Wang, Susheng                                               

         Math in economics / Wang, Susheng.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: 

         World Scientific, 2015.  x, 262 p.                        

         ISBN : 9814663816.                                        

         510           41282                                       

                                                                   

         ** Math economics; Economics; Mathematical models         

                                                                   

   77  Weiss, Alan                                                 

         The consulting Bible: everything you need to know to      

         create and expand a seven figure consulting practice /    

         Weiss, Alan.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2011.  xiv, 274 p.      

         ISBN : 9780470928080.                                     

         658.46           41276                                    

                                                                   

         ** Consulting; Business consultants; Marketing            

                                                                   

   78  Westbrook, Ian                                              

         Strategic corporate financial communications: the stock   

         price story / Westbrook, Ian.-- New York: Routledge, 2014 

         xiii, 291 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9780415812061.                                     

         259.2           41270                                     

                                                                   

         ** Strategic corporate; Financial communications          

                                                                   

   79  Whitaker, Sean                                              

         PMP examination practice questions for the PMBOK guide /  

         Whitaker, Sean.--5th ed.-- Pune: Goel's Computer Hut,     

         2014.  iv, 278 p.                                         

         ISBN : 9788187940043.                                     

         658.404           41336                                   

                                                                   

         ** Project management; PMP; PMP examination               

                                                                   

   80  Witzel, Morgen                                              

         Managing for success: spotting danger signals and fixing  

         problems before they happen / Witzel, Morgen.-- New York: 

         Bloomsbury, 2015.  xii, 246 p.                            

         ISBN : 9781472904966.                                     

         658.4           41296                                     

                                                                   

         ** Strategic planning; Business; Industrial management    

          

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 17 

                                                         

   81  Wood, Jack                                                  

         Organisational behaviour: core concepts and applications  

         / Wood, Jack.--4th ed.-- Milton: Wiley, 2016.  xxvii, 600p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9780730314714.                                     

         658.402           41278                                   

                                                                   

         ** Organisational behaviour                               

                                                                   

   82  Yuthayotin, Sutatip                                         

         Access to justice in transnational B2C e-commerce a       

         multidimensional analysis of consumer protection          

         mechanisms / Yuthayotin, Sutatip.-- Cham: Springer, 2015. 

         xv, 316 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9783319111308.                                     

         343.071           41256                                   

                                                                   

         ** Law; Marketing              

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 18 

 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
 

       1000 PMP challenge questions: 100 questions per             

        knowledge area with detailed explanations :                

        Arora, Mohit                                    3          

                                                                   

       5 PMP challenge tests : Arora, Mohit             4          

                                                                   

       Access to justice in transnational B2C                      

        e-commerce a multidimensional analysis of                  

        consumer protection mechanisms : Yuthayotin,               

        Sutatip                                         82         

       Against the gods: the remarkable story of risk              

        : Bernstein, Peter L                            8          

       The alchemy of finance : Soros, George           71         

       Applied econometrics : Asteriou, Dimitrios       5          

       Applied international economics : Sawyer, W                 

        Charles                                         66         

       Applied Microsoft business intelligence :                   

        LeBlanc, Patrick                                43         

                                                                   

       Breakout nations: in pursuit of the next                    

        economic miracles : Sharma, Ruchir              67         

       Business communication: rethinking your                     

        professional practice for the post digital age             

        : Hartley, Peter                                30         

       Business ethics: readings and cases in                      

        corporate morality : Hoffman, W Michael         32         

       Business planning for new ventures: a guide for             

        Start ups and new innovations : Butler, David              

        F                                               14         

       Business sutra: a very Indian approach to                   

        management : Pattanaik, Devdutt                 52         

       Business valuation: text and cases : Mohanty,               

        Pitabas                                         47         

                                                                   

       Communicating in the 21st century : Eunson,                 

        Baden                                           20         

       The connected company : Gray, Dave               24         

       The consulting Bible: everything you need to                

        know to create and expand a seven figure                   

        consulting practice : Weiss, Alan               77         

       Contemporary financial intermediation :                     

        Greenbaum, Stuart I                             25         

       Corporate entrepreneurship: innovation and                  

        strategy in large organizations : Burns, Paul   13         

       Creating a data driven organization: practical              

        advice from the trenches : Anderson, Carl       2          

       Creative problem solving for managers:                      

        developing skills for decision making and                  

        innovation : Proctor, Tony                      57         

                                                           



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 19 

       Decoding the irrational consumer: how to                    

        commission run and generate insights from                  

        neuromarketing research : Bridger, Darren       11         

       Design thinking research: building innovators :             

        Plattner, Hasso                                 56         

       Designing sustainability: making radical                    

        changes in a material world : Walker, Stuart    75         

       Developing analytic talent: becoming a data                 

        scientist : Granville, Vincent                  23         

       Developing business intelligence apps for                   

        sharepoint : Feldman, David                     21         

       Die in battle, do not despair: the Indians on               

        Gallipoli, 1915 : Stanley, Peter                72         

                                                                   

       E-commerce in the cloud : Goetsch, Kelly         22         

       Econometrics by example : Gujarati, Damodar      29         

       Emerging markets rule : Guillen, Mauro F         28         

       Emerging markets: strategies for competing in               

        the global value chain : Grosse, Robert         27         

       Emerging multinationals in emerging markets :               

        Ramamurti, Ravi                                 59         

       The enterprise cloud: best practices for                    

        transforming legacy it : Bond, James            9          

       Enterprise modeling: tackling business                      

        challenges with the 4EM method : Sandkuhl,                 

        Kurt                                            65         

       Envisioning the future of Indian management                 

        education : Singhvi, S R                        68         

       The essays of Warren Buffett: lessons for                   

        investors and managers : Buffett, Warren E      12         

       Essential quantitative methods: for business,               

        management and finance : Oakshott, Les          51         

       Essentials of microeconomics : Nguyen, Bonnie    50         

                                                                   

       Financial forecasting, analysis and modelling:              

        a framework for long term forecasting :                    

        Samonas, Michael                                63         

       Financial markets and institutions : Mishkin,               

        Frederic S                                      46         

                                                                   

       Global strategic management : Lasserre,                     

        Philippe                                        42         

                                                                   

       Happiness and virtue ethics in business: the                

        ultimate value proposition : Sison, Alejo Jose             

        G                                               69         

       Harvard business review on thriving in emerging             

        markets                                         31         

       Head first PMP : Greene, Jannifer                26         

       Heart to heart with Asian leaders: exclusive                

        interviews on crisis, comebacks and character              

        : Ng, John                                      49         

                                                           

         

       Higher education in a digital age : Bowen,                  

        William G                                       10         



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 20 

       How the world sees you: discover your highest               

        value through the science of fascination :                 

        Hogshead, Sally                                 33         

       How to market books : Baverstock, Alison         7          

                                                                   

       Innovation and entrepreneurship: a competency               

        framework : Matthews, Charles H                 44         

       The international business environment: a                   

        handbook for managers and executives : Davies,             

        Warnock                                         15         

       Introduction to software project management :               

        Villafiorita, Adolfo                            74         

       IQ tests : Russell, Ken                          62         

                                                                   

       Know thyself: unravelling the mystery of the                

        mind                                            39         

                                                                   

       Linking local and global sustainability :                   

        Sandhu, Sukhbir                                 64         

                                                                   

       Management consultancy: boundaries and                      

        knowledge in action : Sturdy, Andrew            73         

       Managing equity portfolios: a behavioral                    

        approach to improving skills and investment                

        processes : Ervolini, Michael A                 18         

       Managing for success: spotting danger signals               

        and fixing problems before they happen :                   

        Witzel, Morgen                                  80         

       Market management and project business                      

        development : Smyth, Hedley                     70         

       Math in economics : Wang, Susheng                76         

       Measuring the success of organization                       

        development: a step by step guide to measuring             

        impact and calculating ROI : Phillips,                     

        Patricia Pulliam                                53         

                                                                   

       Objective computer science and information                  

        technology for competitive examination :                   

        Jaiswal, Jushta                                 35         

       Options, futures and other derivatives           34         

       Organisational behaviour: core concepts and                 

        applications : Wood, Jack                       81         

                                                                   

       PMP examination practice questions for the                  

        PMBOK guide : Whitaker, Sean                    79         

       PMP practice makes perfect: over 1000 PMP                   

        practice questions and answers : Estrella,                 

        John A                                          19         

       Practical strategic management: how to apply                

        strategic thinking in business : Kasahara,                 

        Eiichi                                          37         

                                                           

       Rapid instructional design: learning ID fast                

        and right : Piskurich, George M                 55         

       Retail marketing : Quix, F W J                   58         

                                                                   



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 21 

       Sports marketing: a practical approach :                    

        DeGaris, Larry                                  16         

       Statistical data analytics: foundations for                 

        data mining, informatics and knowledge                     

        discovery : Piegorsch, Walter W                 54         

       Strategic corporate financial communications:               

        the stock price story : Westbrook, Ian          78         

       Strategic international management: text and                

        cases : Morschett, Dirk                         48         

       Strategic management in the public sector :                 

        Joyce, Paul                                     36         

       Strategic planning for nonprofit organizations:             

        a practical guide for dynamic times : Allison,             

        Michael                                         1          

       The strengths focused guide to leadership:                  

        identify your talents and get the most from                

        your people : Roarty, Mike                      61         

       Sustainable development : Baker, Susan           6          

                                                                   

       Teams: a competency based approach : Ramirez,               

        Consuelo M                                      60         

       Think from the heart love from the mind          40         

       This unquiet land: stories from India's fault               

        lines : Dutt, Barkha                            17         

                                                                   

       The ultimate reality                             41         

       Understanding leadership: an arts and                       

        humanities perspective : McManus, Robert M      45         

                                                                   

       Valuation: measuring and managing the value of  

       Companies            38          

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 22 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Agnihotri, Amit                                   68         

      Allison, Michael                                  1          

      Anderson, Carl                                    2          

      Arora, Mohit                                      3-4        

      Asteriou, Dimitrios                               5          

                                                                   

      Baker, Susan                                      6          

      Baverstock, Alison                                7          

      Bernstein, Peter L                                8          

      Bond, James                                       9          

      Boot, Arnoud W A                                  25         

      Bowen, William G                                  10         

      Bridger, Darren                                   11         

      Brueggemann, Ralph                                44         

      Buffett, Warren E                                 12         

      Burns, Paul                                       13         

      Butler, David F                                   14         

                                                                   

      Carter, Philip                                    62         

      Chatterton, Peter                                 30         

      Clark, Timothy                                    73         

      Cunningham, Lawrence A                            12         

                                                                   

      Davies, Warnock                                   15         

      DeGaris, Larry                                    16         

      Duncan, Charles                                   19         

      Dutt, Barkha                                      17         

                                                                   

      Eakins, Stanley G                                 46         

      Ervolini, Michael A                               18         

      Estrella, John A                                  19         

      Eunson, Baden                                     20         

                                                                   

      Feldman, David                                    21         

      Fincham, Robin                                    73         

      Foo, Alvin                                        49         

      Frederick, Robert E                               32         

                                                                   

      Garcia-Canal, Esteban                             28         

      Goedhart, Marc                                    38         

      Goetsch, Kelly                                    22         

      Granville, Vincent                                23         

      Gray, Dave                                        24         

      Greenbaum, Stuart I                               25         

      Greene, Jannifer                                  26         

      Grosse, Robert                                    27         

      Guillen, Mauro F                                  28         

      Gujarati, Damodar                                 29         

                                                                   

      Hall, Stephen G                                   5          



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 23 

      Handley, Karen                                    73         

      Harris, Howard                                    64         

      Hartley, Peter                                    30         

      HBSPC                                             31,31      

      Himmelstein, Jason                                21         

      Hoffman, W Michael                                32         

      Hogshead, Sally                                   33 

      Hull, John C                                      34,34      

                                                                   

      Jaiswal, Jushta                                   35         

      Joyce, Paul                                       36         

                                                                   

      Kasahara, Eiichi                                  37         

      Kaye, Jude                                        1          

      Kind, R P van der                                 58         

      Klein, Hanna Schramm                              48         

      Koller, Tim                                       38         

      Kumar, Gian                                       39-41,41   

                                                                   

      Lasserre, Philippe                                42         

      LeBlanc, Patrick                                  43         

      Leifer, Larry                                     56         

                                                                   

      Matthews, Charles H                               44         

      McKenzie, Stephen                                 64         

      McManus, Robert M                                 45         

      Meinel, Christoph                                 56         

      Mishkin, Frederic S                               46         

      Mohanty, Pitabas                                  47         

      Morschett, Dirk                                   48         

      Moss, Jessica M                                   43         

                                                                   

      Ng, John                                          49         

      Nguyen, Bonnie                                    50         

                                                                   

      Oakshott, Les                                     51         

                                                                   

      Pattanaik, Devdutt                                52         

      Perruci, Gama                                     45         

      Persson, Anne                                     65         

      Phillips, Jack J                                  53         

      Phillips, Patricia Pulliam                        53         

      Piegorsch, Walter W                               54         

      Piskurich, George M                               55         

      Plattner, Hasso                                   56         

      Proctor, Tony                                     57         

                                                                   

      Quix, F W J                                       58         

                                                                   

      Ramamurti, Ravi                                   59         

      Ramirez, Consuelo M                               60         

      Roarty, Mike                                      61         

      Russell, Ken                                      62         

      Ryan, Dustin                                      43         

                                                                   

      Samonas, Michael                                  63         



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 24 

      Sandhu, Sukhbir                                   64         

      Sandkuhl, Kurt                                    65         

      Sarka, Dejan                                      43         

      Sawyer, W Charles                                 66         

      Schwartz, Mark S                                  32         

      Sharma, Ruchir                                    67         

      Singh, Jitendra V                                 59         

      Singhvi, S R                                      68         

         

      Sison, Alejo Jose G                               69         

      Smyth, Hedley                                     70         

      Soros, George                                     71         

      Sprinkle, Richard L                               66         

      Stanley, Peter                                    72         

      Stellman, Andrew                                  26         

      Stirna, Janis                                     65         

      Sturdy, Andrew                                    73         

                                                                   

      Thakor, Anjan V                                   25         

      Toogood, Kathy                                    61         

                                                                   

      Villafiorita, Adolfo                              74         

                                                                   

      Wait, Andrew                                      50         

      Wal, Thomas Vander                                24         

      Walker, Stuart                                    75         

      Wang, Susheng                                     76         

      Weiss, Alan                                       77         

      Wessels, David                                    38         

      Westbrook, Ian                                    78         

      Whitaker, Sean                                    79         

      Wissotzki, Matthias                               65         

      Witzel, Morgen                                    80         

      Wood, Jack                                        81         

                                                                   

      Yuthayotin, Sutatip                               82         

                                                                   

      Zentes, Joachim                                   48         

  

 



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 25 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      AMIE                                              35         

      Analytic talent                                   23         

      Analytics                                         23,54      

      Applied international economics                   66         

      Applied Microsoft                                 43         

      Apps                                              21         

      Asian leaders                                     49         

                                                                   

      Bank regulation                                   25         

      Banking                                           35         

      Building innovators                               56         

      Business                                          80         

      Business communication                            30         

      Business consultants                              77         

      Business enterprises                              14-15      

      Business ethics                                   32         

      Business intelligence                             21,43      

      Business management                               51         

      Business planning                                 14         

      Business sutra                                    52         

      Business valuation                                47         

                                                                   

      Case studies                                      32         

      CET                                               35,35      

      Cloud computing                                   22         

      Cloud management                                  9          

      Communication                                     20         

      Competitive examination                           35         

      Computer network resources                        10         

      Computer Science                                  65         

      Connected customer                                24         

      Consultancy                                                  

         -Management                                    73         

      Consulting                                        77         

      Consumer behavior                                 11         

      Corporate entrepreneurship                        13         

      Corporate governance                              12         

      Corporations                                      38         

         -Finance                                       63         

      Corporations finance                              12         

                                                                   

      Data mining                                       54         

      Decision making                                   8,57       

      Derivatives                                       34         

      Design thinking                                              

         -Research                                      56         

      Designing sustainability                          75         

                                                                   

      Ecommerce                                         22         

      Econometrics                                      5,29       



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 26 

      Economic forecasting                              67         

      Economic history                                  67         

      Economic policy                                   6          

      Economics                                         69,76      

      Emerging markets                                  27-28,31,  

                                                        59         

      Engineering design                                56         

         

      Enterprise cloud                                  9          

      Enterprise modeling                               65         

      Entrepreneurship                                  13,44      

      Ethics                                            32         

                                                                   

      Fiction                                           17         

      Financial communications                          78         

      Financial crises                                  25         

      Financial forecasting                             63         

      Financial institutions                            46         

      Financial intermediation                          25         

      Financial markets                                 46         

                                                                   

      Gallipoli Peninsula                               72         

      Global strategic management                       42         

      Global sustainability                             64         

      Global value chain                                27         

      Globalization                                                

         -Economic development                          6          

      Globalizing                                                  

         -Indian MBA                                    68         

                                                                   

      Higher education                                  10         

                                                                   

      Indian management                                            

         -Education                                     68         

      Industrial efficiency                             2          

      Industrial management                             37,52,80   

      Industrial organization                           2          

      Instructional systems                             55         

      Intelligence tests                                62         

      International business                                       

         -Enterprises                                   59         

      International business enterprises                15         

      International economic relations                  66         

      Internet marketing                                7          

      Investment                                        12         

      Investments                                       18,71      

      IQ tests                                          62         

      IT                                                35         

                                                                   

      JEE                                               35         

                                                                   

      Knowledge management                              44         

                                                                   

      Law                                               82         

      Leadership                                        45,49,61   

      Linking local                                     64         



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 27 

                                                                   

      Management information systems                    65         

      Market books                                      7          

      Market management                                 70         

      Marketing                                         70,77,82   

         -Psychological                                 33         

      Marketing research                                11         

      Math economics                                    76         

      Mathematical models                               76         

 

      MBA                                               68         

      Microeconomics                                    50         

      Military campaigns                                72         

                                                                   

      Nonprofit organizations                           1          

                                                                   

      Ontology                                          39-40      

      Organisational behaviour                          81         

      Organization development                          53         

      Organizational change                             53         

                                                                   

      PMP                                               3-4,19,26, 

                                                        79         

      PMP Exam                                          4,26       

      PMP examination                                   79         

      Portfolio management                              18         

      Practical strategic management                    37         

      Problem solving                                   57         

      Project management                                3,19,70,74 

                                                        79         

      Psychology                                        69         

      Public sector                                     36         

      Puzzles                                           62         

                                                                   

      Quantitative methods                              51         

                                                                   

      Reality                                           41         

      Retail marketing                                  58         

      Risk management                                   8          

                                                                   

      Service economy                                   24         

      Sharepoint                                        21         

      Social                                                       

         -Australia                                     20         

      Software engineering                              74         

      Sports                                            16         

      Sports marketing                                  16         

      SSC                                               35         

      Statistical data                                             

         -Analytics                                     54         

      Stories                                           17         

      Strategic corporate                               78         

      Strategic international management                48         

      Strategic management                              36,42      

      Strategic planning                                1,36-37,61 

                                                        80         



NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  22001155  ||  IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY 
  

 28 

      Sustainability                                    75         

      Sustainable development                           6          

                                                                   

      Team                                              60-61      

      Teams                                                        

         -Workplace                                     60-61      

      Technological innovations                         44         

                                                                   

      Ultimate                                          41         

      UPSC                                              35         

         

      Valuation                                         38,47  

 


